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Adams, Belinda, Dr.

Assistant Director (Planning)
NASA

Langley Research Center

11 Langley Boulevard

Mail Stop 110

Hampton, VA 23681

Phone: 757-864-8989

Email: b.h.adams@]larc.nasa.gov

Allen, Marc S. Dr.

Assistant Associate Administrator
for Strategic & Intl. Planning

Office of Space Science

NASA Headquarters

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-0733

Email: mallen@hgq.nasa.gov

Boggs, Joan M.

Program Manager, Evaluation
AFOSR/PIP

801 N. Randolph Street

Room 732

Arlington, VA 22203-1977

Phone: 703-696-9542

Email: Joan.Boggs@AFOSR.AF.MIL

Brody, Steven

Program Executive

Office of Space Science
NASA Headquarters

Code SD

300 E Street, SW
Washington, DC 20546
Phone: 202-358-0889
Email: sbrody @hg.nasa.gov




Burris, James F. MD

Deputy Chief Research &
Development Officer

Veterans Health Administration

Department of Veteran Affairs

810 Vermont Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20420

Phone: 202-273-8284

Email: james.burris@mail.va.gov

Card, Michael E.

Program Manager

Office of Safety and Mission Assurance
NASA Headquarters

Code QE

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-4481

Email: mcard@hq.nasa.gov

Clarke, Marianne

Director, Washington Office
Battell Memorial Institute
6910 Westmoreland Avenue
Takoma Park, MD 20912
Phone: 301-270-6245
Email: clarkem @battelle.org

Crouch, Matt

Director, Strategic Planning
Office of Policy and Plans
NASA Headquarters

Code Z

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-0808

Email: matt.crouch@hg.nasa.gov




Farmer, Franklin H., Ph.D.
Technology Commercialization
Project Manager
Commercial Technology Program Office
NASA
Langley Research Center
Mail Stop 200
Hampton, VA 23681-0001
Phone: 757-864-2409
Email: fh.farmer@Ilarc.nasa.gov

Freeman-Kelly, Rita

Engineer

US Department of Transportation

400 Seventh Street, SW

ATTN: RSPA/DRA

Washington, DC 20590

Phone; 202-366-5443

Email: rita.freeman.kelly @rspa.dot.gov

Frelinger, David

Research Analyst

RAND

1333 H. Street, SW

Washington, DC 20005

Phone: 202-296-5000

Email: Dave Frelinger@rand.org

Garber, Stephen

Policy Analyst

NASA History Office

Office of Policy and Plans

NASA Headquarters

Code Z

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-0385

Email: steve.garber@hg.nasa.gov




Garcia, James G., LTC

Military Assistant to OSD
Director of Research

ODUSD (S&T/Research)

4015 Wilson Boulevard

Suite 209

Arlington, VA 22203

Phone: 703-696-0371

Email: garciajc@acg.osd.mil

Garin, Thomas A.

NRO Fellow

National Reconnaissance Office
ATTN: LTC Garin

14675 Lee Road

Chantilly, VA 20151-1715
Phone: 703-808-3837

Email: garint@nro.mit

Guenderson, Johanna

NASA Headquarters

300 E Street, SW

Code BR

Washington, DC 20546
Phone: 202-358-2517

Email: jgunders@hq.nasa.gov

Hatch, Erin

Research Associate
National Research Council
1841 Columbia Road, NW
#318

Washington, DC 20009
Phone: 202-334-1767
Email: ehatch@nas.edu

Heeb, Michael, Dr.
Staff Scientist
Environmental Management
(EM-20)
US Department of Energy
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585
Phone: 202-586-1271
Email: michael.heeb@em.doe.gov or
@hqg.doe.gov




Hertz, Amy G.

Management Analyst
Performance Analysis Service
Department of Veterans Affairs
810 Vermont Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20420
Phone: 202-273-5283

Email: none given

Hira, Ron

Assistant Research Engineer
George Mason University
4400 University Drive

Mail Stop 3C6

Fairfax, VA 22030

Phone: 703-993-4404
Email: rhira@gmu.edu

Hornstein, Rhoda

Program Executive

NASA Headquarters

Code CS

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-4805

Email: rhoda.hornstein @hg.nasa.gov

Hoyt, Diana P.

Senior Policy Analyst

Office of Policy and Plans
NASA Headquarters

Code Z

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-1893

Email: diana.hoyt@hg.nasa.gov

Khan, Ehsan Dr.

Program Manager

Office of Science

Department of Energy

1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Phone: 202-586-4785

Email: ehsan.khan@science.doe.gov



Kreider, Robert

Associate Director for Plans
and Requirements

Office of Earth Science

NASA Headquarters

Code Y

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-0743

Email: rkreider@hg.nasa.gov

Launius, Roger D.

NASA Chief Historian

Office of Policy and Plans
NASA Headquarters

Code ZH

300 E Street, SW
Washington, DC 20546
Phone: 202-358-0383

Email: rlaunius@hq.nasa.gov

Mellerio, Dana

Management Analyst

Office of Inspector General

NASA Headquarters

Code W

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-0271

Email: dana.mellerio@hg.nasa.gov

Norwood, Robert Dr.

Director, Commercial Technology
Office of Aero-Space Technology
NASA Headquarters

Code RW

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-2320

Email: robert.norwood @hg.nasa.gov




Petonito, Laura

Management Analyst

Performance Analysis Service
Department of Veterans Affairs
810 Vermont Avenue, NW

041H

Washington, DC 20420

Phone: 202-273-5285

Email: laura.petonito@mail.va.gov

Ruegg, Rosalie

Director, Economic Assessment Office
Advanced Technology Program

NIST

Building 101, Room 303
Gaithersburg, MD 20899

Phone: 301-975-6135

Email: rosalie.ruegg@nist.gov

Schlickenmaier, Herb

Program Assessment Lead

Office of Aero-Space Technology
NASA Headquarters

Code RP

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-4638

Email: hschlick @hg.nasa.gov

Shawcross, Paul

Aerospace Technologist

Office of Inspector General

NASA Headquarters

Code W

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-2558

Email: paul.shawcross@hg.nasa.gov




Suleiman, I Dr.

CEO

SANAD Support Technologies, Inc.

SANAD

11820 Parklawn Drive

#400

Rockville, MD 20852

Phone: 301-231-5999 or
301-286-2784

Email: fsuleiman@sanad.com

Tenney, Judy

Senior Program Analyst

Office of Policy and Plans
NASA Headquarters

Code Z

300 E Street, SW

Washington, DC 20546

Phone: 202-358-2357

Email: judy.tenney @hq.nasa.gov




